
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/2
022

A DOMESTIC 
CORPORATION Defendant

BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. 
AG SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/2
022

AG SECURITY 
INSURANCE Defendant

BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. 
AG SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00001

10/14/2
022

AND Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00002

10/14/2
022

AS AMENDED Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00001

10/14/2
022

BARNARD, 
LUVERNE Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00001

10/14/2
022

BARNARD, MARION 
E Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00772

10/14/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. GLASS, 
CHRISTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00773

10/14/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
MONROE, DAVID JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00774

10/14/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
HARLOW, DANIEL R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/2
022

BONIFIELD, STEVEN 
D Plaintiff

BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. 
AG SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00345

10/14/2
022

BRADEN, TIMOTHY 
JUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADEN, TIMOTHY 
JUSTIN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELED/SUSPENDED/REVOKED-
3RD & SUB. (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00203

10/14/2
022

CADEK, GABRYELL 
ELAINE Person 2

MAYER, HUNTER ALAN 
and CADEK, GABRYELL 
ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00048

10/14/2
022

CARSON, NICHOLAS 
JAMES Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
CARSON, NICHOLAS 
JAMES

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/2
022

COMPANY Defendant
BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. 
AG SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00002

10/14/2
022

DATED Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/20
22

DOING BUSINESS 
AS Defendant

BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG 
SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00078

10/14/20
22

DUTTON, LAHAUNA Defendant
FIELDS, DEMETRY vs. DUTTON, 
LAHAUNA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00078

10/14/20
22

FIELDS, DEMETRY Plaintiff
FIELDS, DEMETRY vs. DUTTON, 
LAHAUNA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00772

10/14/20
22

GLASS, CHRISTIN Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. GLASS, 
CHRISTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00774

10/14/20
22

HARLOW, DANIEL R Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. HARLOW, 
DANIEL R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00002

10/14/20
22

MAY 1, 1991 Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00203

10/14/20
22

MAYER, HUNTER ALAN Person

1
MAYER, HUNTER ALAN and 
CADEK, GABRYELL ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00773

10/14/20
22

MONROE, DAVID Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. MONROE, 
DAVID JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00162

10/14/20
22

OKLAHOMA FARM 
BUREAU Defendant

BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG 
SECURITY INSURANCE

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00031

10/14/20
22

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
SPEIR, A.J.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00002

10/14/20
22

REVOCABLE TRUST Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00031

10/14/20
22

SPEIR, A.J. Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
SPEIR, A.J.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00031

10/14/20
22

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
SPEIR, A.J.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00001

10/14/20
22

TRUST DATED JULY 15, 
1988 Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2022-
00002

10/14/20
22

WEINGART, L.A. Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST
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