Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/2 022	A DOMESTIC CORPORATION Defendant	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/2 022	AG SECURITY INSURANCE Defendant	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00001	10/14/2 022	AND Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00002	10/14/2 022	AS AMENDED Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00001		BARNARD, LUVERNE Plaintif f		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00001	10/14/2 022	BARNARD, MARION E Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00772	10/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. GLASS, CHRISTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00773	10/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. MONROE, DAVID JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00774	10/14/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/2 022	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D Plaintiff	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00345	10/14/2 022	BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELED/SUSPENDED/REVOKED- 3RD & SUB. (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00203	10/14/2 022	CADEK, GABRYELL ELAINE Person 2	MAYER, HUNTER ALAN and CADEK, GABRYELL ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00048	10/14/2 022	CARSON, NICHOLAS JAMES Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CARSON, NICHOLAS JAMES	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/2 022	COMPANY Defendant	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00002	10/14/2 022	DATED Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/20 22	DOING BUSINESS AS Defendant	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00078	10/14/20 22	DUTTON, LAHAUNA Defendant	FIELDS, DEMETRY vs. DUTTON, LAHAUNA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00078	10/14/20 22	FIELDS, DEMETRY Plaintiff	FIELDS, DEMETRY vs. DUTTON, LAHAUNA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00772	10/14/20 22	GLASS, CHRISTIN Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. GLASS, CHRISTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00774	10/14/20 22	HARLOW, DANIEL R Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00002	10/14/20 22	MAY 1, 1991 Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00203	10/14/20 22	MAYER, HUNTER ALAN Person	MAYER, HUNTER ALAN and CADEK, GABRYELL ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00773	10/14/20 22	MONROE, DAVID Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. MONROE, DAVID JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00162	10/14/20 22	OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU Defendant	BONIFIELD, STEVEN D vs. AG SECURITY INSURANCE	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00031	10/14/20 22	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SPEIR, A.J.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00002	10/14/20 22	REVOCABLE TRUST Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00031	10/14/20 22	SPEIR, A.J. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SPEIR, A.J.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00031	10/14/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SPEIR, A.J.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00001	10/14/20 22	TRUST DATED JULY 15, 1988 Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2022- 00002	10/14/20 22	WEINGART, L.A. Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST